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Latest News > \‘n
League Sunday, May 15, 2011 Vet's Club 1(7 \(
Schedule 10:00 am Adams Drlving Scheol  at Allstate Insurance (_/('/g ]
Team Scheduiey 11:00 am Allataie Diswianug sl Adaine Dilving Suhivul %
Location 12:00 pm Dot Walters at Hooch's Bar
Schedules 1:00 pm  Hooch's Bar at Doc Walters
Seores 2:00 pm  Mike Monlgold at McFadden Insurance
2landings 3:00 pm  McPadden Insurance  at Mike Monigeld
Links 4:00 pm  Platt Trucking al BIll Zack

5:00 pm Bl Z&ck at Platt Trucking

Sunday, May 22, 2011 Vet's Club
10:00 am Bill Zack at Doe Walters

11:00 am Dot Walters at Bill Zack
12:00 pm  Adams Driving School at MeFadden Insurance

1:00 pm MeFadden Insurange  at Adams Driving School

2:00 pm  Mike Monigold at Platt Trucking
3:00 pm Platt Trucking at Mlke Monlgold
4:00 pm  Allstate Insurange at Hooch's Bar

5:00 pm  Hosch's Bar at Allstate Ingurance

Sunday, June 05, 2011 Vet's Club

10:00 am Doc Walters at Allstate Ingurance
11:00 am  Alistate Insurance at Doc Walters
12:0Q pm  Adums Driving Schoo!  at Platt Tiucking
1100 pm Platt Trycking at Adams Driving Sehaol
2:00 pm  Hooch's Bar al McFadden Insurance
3:00 pm  McFadden Insyrance  at Hooch's Bar
4:00 pm  Bill Zack at Mike Monigold
5:00 pm  Mike Monigoid at Bl Zack

Sunday; June 12, 2011 Vet's Club

10:00 am Hooch's Bar at Platt Trucking

11:00 am Platt Trucking at Hooch's Bar

12:00 pm  Mlke Monigold at Doc Waiters

1:00 pm Do¢ Walters at Mike Manigold

2:00 pm Bl Zack at Adams Driving $chool

3:00 pm  Adams Driving 3choc) at Bill Zack
4:00 pm  MeFadden Insuranre  at Allctate Insurancy

5:00 pm  Alistate Insurance at McFadden Insurance
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Sunday, Junc 19, 2011 Vob's Club

10:00 am
11:00 om
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
4100 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm

Hooeh's Bar

Bill Zaclk

McFadden Insurance
Doc Walters

Allstate Insurance
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Adams Driving Schoo!

Mike Menigold

Sunday, June 26, 2011 VYet's Club

WYY art
11.60 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
400 i
3:00 pm
4:00 pm

B0 pm
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Doc Walters

Adams Driving School
Flawk Trukang
McFadden Insurance
8ill Zack

Allstate Insurance

Sunday, July 03, 2011 Vet's Club

10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 g
3:00 pm
4:00 pm

5:00 pm

Hooch's Bar

Adams Driving School

Platk Trucking

Doc walters

Mo FPagden Insuieniee
Blll Zack

Allstate Insurance

Mike Maonigold

at Blll Zack

st Maosh's Bar

at Doc Walters

At MoFadden Insyurance
at Platt Trucking

at Alistate (nsurance
al Mike Monigoid

at Adams priving School

al nudGi » Lot
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at Adams Driving School
at Doc Walters

Wy MCradgen nsgiance
at Piatt Trucking

at Allstate Insurance

at Bill Zack

at Adams Driving School
at Mooch's Bar

ot Doc Walters

al Rlall Trueking

ab Bl Zauk

at McFadden Insurance
al Mike Monigpld

at Alistate Insurance
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