

League Website

eague

		League S	schedule - Summer Le		
Неппя	To see this schedule in calendar format, Click Here				
Latest News					
League		15, 2011 Vet's Club	at Allebate Yariusana		
Schedule		Adams Driving School			
Team Schedules		Allatate Insurance	at Adams Driving School		
Location Schedules	•	Doc Walters	at Hooch's Bar		
5cores	1:00 pm	Hooch's Bar	at Doc Walters		
		Mike Monigold	at McFadden Insurance		
Standings	3:00 pm	McFadden Insurance	at Mike Monigold		
Links	4:00 pm	Platt Trucking	at Bill Zack		
	5:00 pm	Biil Zack	at Platt Trucking		
Sunday, May 22, 2011 Vet's Club					
	10:00 am	Bill Zack	at Doc Walters		
	,	Doc Walters	at Bill Zack		
	12:00 pm	Adams Driving School	at McFadden Insurance		
	1:00 pm	McFadden Insurance	at Adams Driving School		
	2:00 pm	Mike Monigold	at Platt Trucking		
	3:00 pm	Platt Trucking	at Mike Monigold		
	4:00 pm	Alistate Insurance	at Hooch's Bar		
	5:00 pm	Hooch's Bar	at Alletate Insurance		
	Sunday, June	05, 2011 Vet's Club			
	10:00 am	Doc Walters	at Alistate Insurance		
	11:00 am	Alistate Insurance	at Doc Walters		
	12:00 pm	Adams Driving School	at Platt Trucking		
	1:00 pm	Platt Trucking	at Adams Driving School		
	2:00 pm	Hooch's Bar	at McFadden Insurance		
	3:00 pm	McFädden Insurance	at Hooch's Bar		
	4:00 pm	Bill Zack	at Mike Monigold		
	5:00 pm	Mike Monigold	at BIII Zaçk		
Sunday, June 12, 2011 Vet's Club					
	10:00 am	Hooch's Bar	at Platt Trucking		
	11:00 am	Platt Trucking	at Hooch's Bar		
	12:00 pm	Mike Monigold	at Doc Walters		
	1:00 pm	Doc Walters	at Mike Monigold		
	2:00 pm	Bili Zack	at Adams Driving School		
	3:00 pm	Adams Driving School	at Bill Zack		
	4:00 pm	McFadden Insurance	at Alistate Insurance		
	5:00 pm	Alistate Insurance	at McFadden Insurance		

Cologo Cologo

Sunday, June 19, 2011 Vot's Club

10:00 am	Hooch's Bar	at Bill Zack
11:00 am	Bill Zack	at Hooch's Bar
12:00 pm	McFadden Insurance	at Doc Walters
1:00 pm	Doc Walters	at McFadden Insurance
2:00 pm	Allstate Insurance	at Platt Trucking
3:00 pm	Platt Trucking	at Alistate Insurance
4:00 pm	Adams Driving School	at Mike Monigold
5:00 pm	Mike Monigold	at Adams Driving School

Sunday, June 26, 2011 Vet's Club

TO:OO 9111	ыке ыбшдою	מנ הטטלת א מסר
11.00 am	Hopeiris Dan	at Mike Monigols
12:00 pm	Doc Walters	at Adams Driving School
1:00 pm	Adams Driving School	at Doc Walters
2:00 pm	Place Trucking	at McPadden Insurance
3:00 pm	McFadden Insurance	at Piatt Trucking
4:00 pm	B)II Zack	at Allstate Insurance
5:00 pm	Allstate Insurance	at Bill Zack

Sunday, July 03, 2011 Vet's Club

10:00 am	Hooch's Bar	at Adams Driving School
11:00 am	Adams Driving School	at Hooch's Bar
12:00 pm	Platt Trucking	at Doc Walters
1:00 pm	Doc Walters	at Platt Trucking
2:00 pm	MçPadden İnsurançe	at BIII Zauk
3:00 pm	Bill Zack	át McFadden Insurance
4:00 pm	Allstate Insurance	at Mike Monigold
5:00 pm	Mike Monigold	at Alistate Insurance

Site created with All-Pro League Scheduler from All-Pro Softward on 5/9/2011 8:38:18 PM